



KOPERASI SERBA USAHA (KSU)

BH : 186/BH/XIII.8/DKUB/X/2015

Kantor : Jl. Cimanuk No 47 Kp Pedes Kelurahan Pataruman Kecamatan
Tarogong Kidul Kabupaten Garut 44151

Faktur

FAKTUR KE :
 Nomor Faktur : 1211
 Tanggal : 2025-11-28

No.	Uraian	QTY	Satuan	Harga	Jumlah
1	MAKARONI	150	KG	Rp 25.000	Rp 3.750.000
2	ROLADE	315	PAK	Rp 28.500	Rp 8.977.500
3	WORTEL	100	KG	Rp 15.000	Rp 1.500.000
4	JAGUNG	100	KG	Rp 10.000	Rp 1.000.000
5	TAHU	2800	PCS	Rp 800	Rp 2.240.000
6	GULA PUTIH	5	KG	Rp 19.500	Rp 97.500
7	BAWANG PUTIH	5	KG	Rp 34.000	Rp 170.000
8	BOMBAY	5	KG	Rp 32.000	Rp 160.000
9	TOMAT	10	KG	Rp 10.000	Rp 100.000
10	SAOS TOMAT	3	KOMPAN	Rp 165.000	Rp 495.000
11	MAIZENA	1	KG	Rp 265.000	Rp 265.000
12	MINYAK	5	DUS	Rp 345.000	Rp 1.725.000
13	TOTOLE	3	KG	Rp 27.000	Rp 81.000
14	ANGGUR	90	KRAT	Rp 62.000	Rp 5.580.000
TOTAL					Rp 26.141.000